

McQueen Boosters Guild Membership Form

6055 Lancer Street Reno, Nevada 89523 www.washoeschools.net/mcqueen

McQueen Boosters Guild is a fully qualified 501c(3) Organization EIN 88-0327354

NAME: Please include additional names for Lancer Club Membership Cards
ADDRESS:
CITY:ZIP:
PHONE:
E-MAIL: Please print legibly
Age level of your student(s): Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Sports your student(s) are involved in:

IMPORTANT - PLEASE SIGN UP AND PAY FOR YOUR LANCER CLUB MEMBERSHIP BEFORE YOUR STUDENT'S SPORT SEASON BEGINS TO INSURE <u>FREE</u> ENTRANCE INTO THEIR EVENTS.

LANCER CLUB MEMBER

_____ (Qty) \$65/person - Lancer Club Membership Card will be issued.

Lancer Club Members and their **pre-high school** children (when accompanied by the card holder) are entitled to FREE admission to ALL HOME sporting events (except zone/state playoffs).

MONETARY DONATION

\$_

(In-kind donations to the McQueen Boosters Guild are greatly appreciated. Funds raised by the Boosters Guild go towards Teacher/Principal classroom requests, Club/Athletic requests, Senior Scholarships, Angel Tree, Staff Appreciation Luncheon, Safe and Sober Grad Night, and other school needs.

Make checks payable to: McQueen Boosters Guild

Please help us keep the tradition of **Lancer Pride** alive at McQueen High School! We cannot support our school without the help of parent volunteers. We need your help in the areas listed below: (You may check more than one!)

_____Annual Craft Faire 3rd weekend in October

_____Annual Appreciation Luncheon in June

_____Angel Tree in December

_____Safe 'N Sober Grad Night in June

Please direct any questions to: mcqueenboostersguild@gmail.com